2010 Meeting Schedule
Updated 11/3/09

Board/Committee/Commission: Early Childhood Care and Education Committee

Contact Person: Jolene Ibeling

Dept.: Community Services

Phone Number: 266-6520 E-Mail Address: jibeling@cityofmadison.com
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Wednesday January 27 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday February 24 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday March 24 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday April 28 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday May 26 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday June 23 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday July 28 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday August 25 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday September 22 8:00 a.m. Room LL-110, MMB
Wednesday October 27 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Wednesday November 17 8:00 a.m. Room LL-110, MMB
Wednesday December 15 8:00 a.m. Room LL-110, MMB
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